Description
PAS UP Recessed floor light, GU10, round, Ø125mm,
adjustable optic ±8°, IK10, IP67, clear glass 10 mm,
max. load pressure 2000 kg, 230V, with installation
box and cover stainless steel
General data
Colour housing: Aluminium
Degree of protection
(IP): IP67
Housing material
quality:
Stainless steel 316 L
(1.4404)
Lamp holder: GU10
Material cover: Glass transparent
Material housing: Aluminium
Max. load: 2000kg
Over rollable: Yes
Protection class: I
Photometric data
Adjustable: Yes
Suitable for lamp power: 5W
Suitable for number of
lamps: 1
Electrical data
Conductor cross section: 1mm²
Impact strength: IK10
No dim function: Yes
Nominal voltage: 230V
Number of poles: 3
Type of wiring: Ending
Voltage type: AC
With control gear: Yes
Product dimensions
Built-in diameter: 230mm
Built-in height/depth: 115mm
Height/depth: 3mm
Outer diameter: 125mm
Adress/Contact
A.L.S. Architektonische Lichtsysteme GmbH
Mastorter Str. 31 | 88069 Tettnang (Germany)
tel.: +49 7542 9344-0 | Fax: +49 7542 9344-30
E-Mail: info@als.de | Web: www.als.de
In-ground luminaire
Misprints and errors excepted. Drawings and pictures are sketches. Dimensions and technical data are
approximate. Length specifications without unit in millimeters. The Object photos shown are
examples of applications independent of the actual effect. We reserve the right to make changes to
the range, technology and design (without prior notice). Color deviations are due to printing
technology, possible.
PASUP125R-GU10